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Timetable

Morning Session
08:00 Registration & Coaches Meeting
08:15 General Warm-Up & Judges Meeting
08:30 March on & Introduction
08:45 Competition First Round
11:45 Medal Presentations

Afternoon Session

13:00 Registration & Coaches Meeting
13:15 General Warm-Up & Judges Meeting
13:30 March on & Introduction

13:45 Competition First Round

16:45 Medal Presentations

This is an individual apparatus competition. Medals will be awarded to the first three scores, in each
age group, on each apparatus.

Gymnasts should compete in the order shown; if going out of order, for any reason, please ensure that
the judges are informed. The Head Judge on Vault will control the order according to which vault is to
be used. There will be a five-minute apparatus warm-up prior to each round, this will only allow
gymnasts to practice a couple of moves to get used to the equipment. Any disputes, on the day, should
be referred to the Competition Organiser for resolution.

Timings have been set according to the best information available, but are only a guideline and
gymnasts, coaches and parents should be aware that this can change on the day. Competitions may
commence earlier at the discretion of the Competition Organiser.

Please note that "Intention Sheets" are compulsory, and coaches must present them to the
appropriate judging panel prior to warm-up on each apparatus. These sheets are intended to aid
the judges and to speed the process. You must use the correct sheet for each level, and they should
be properly completed without alterations. Failure to present a correctly completed Intention Sheet
will result in a 1.00 deduction from the final score on each piece, as per the IGA rulebook.



Notices

Covid

Although covid restrictions have been relaxed, transmission of the virus is still a serious matter, and
we are therefore putting in place reasonable precautions to minimise the risk of transmission at our
competitions.

Safety of all those attending is of utmost importance, so your co-operation will be greatly appreciated.

If you have symptoms

Competitors

If you or anyone in your household currently has Covid symptoms or are currently isolating, you should
notify your club, that you cannot attend / participate in the competition.

Spectators
If you or anyone in your household currently has Covid symptoms or are currently isolating, you should

not attend the competition.

Arrival at the competition venue

Competitors / Coaches / Officials

Upon your arrival at the venue, you must queue at the side of the building, using the participants
entrance. If you are dropping off your child(ren), you are not permitted to use the participant entrance.
Once you have dropped off your child(ren), you must use the spectator entrance (pre-booked spectator
ticket will be required).

Spectators
Anyone wishing to spectate the competition, must have a pre-booked ticket. If you do not have a pre-

booked ticket, you will not be allowed entry.

PLEASE NOTE UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES ARE ANY SPECTATORS ALLOWED ON TO THE COMPETITION
FLOOR. GYMNASTS AND COACHES ARE NOT PERMITTED UPSTAIRS DURING THE COMPETITION.

Leaving the venue
Following the medal ceremony, you must leave the same way you entered. When collecting your
child(ren), parents need to use the participants entrance to collect gymnasts.

Warm-Up
Bars e American Warm up- 30 seconds per gymnast
Beam e American Warm up- Both Beams will be used and running at the same time. 1min
warm up per gymnast (volunteers will be timing this).

Floor e First 3 gymnasts from each panel gets 3min warm up (volunteers will be timing this).
They then compete. System then repeats until all gymnasts have competed.
e Tumbles to be performed down the diagonals. Any other skills performed on the
outside of the floor. No dance to be warmed up.
Vault e 2 warm up vaults then gymnast competes
Rotations

You must not move to your next piece until the current rotation has finished and has been announced.
Please note this will be kept under constant review during the event and may change if the event is
running behind. However, this can only be decided by the competition organisers.

Photography
Filming and photography will be taking place at this event, signs will be displayed around the spectator
area. By entering the event premises, you consent to such recording media and its use by IGA.



Competing Clubs

We would like to welcome the following clubs, who are competing today, to the Kingston Gymnastics
centre in Milton Keynes for this Level 10 & 9 Competition.

And we wish all gymnasts the best of luck.

GYMNASTICS CLUB

EUNBLIX

GYMNASHIGS CLUB

Gymfinity Kids
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First name

Vielet
Bexlea
Maddison
Charlotte
Rebecca
Grace
Halle
Aria
Ariya
Emilie
Eleanor
Beth
Andi
Julia
Macie
Ariella
Isla
Evie
Megan
Ruby
Amelia
Guilianna
Isabelle
Grace
Jessica-Rose
Ella
Amelia
Iris
Poppy
Grace
Harper
Hollie
Kiera
Mille
Evie
Aliyah
Nylah
Hannah
Aaliyah
Aliana
Isabella
Harvie
Elise
Isla
Arabella

Participants

Morning Session - Level 10

Surname

Shaw
Easey
Dennis
Ball
Breakspear
Atkinson
Mallia
Artemi
Olokodana
Barton
Mcwalters
Dwelly
Tam
Garz
Butler
Osborne
Thwaites
Childs
Taylor
Lewis
Van Der Westhuizen
De Georgio
Essberger
Alexander
Packer
Suckling
Hyam
Wyatt
Gilmore-Duckworth
Westwell
Lishman
Young
Johnson
Turner
Honeyball
Shim
Aldridge
Hayes
Marcinova
Cundy
Garden
Parkinson
Walker
Brown

Bewley

Club Name
Chorley-GymnastiesClub
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
GLK Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
GLK Gymnastics

Level

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Age Group

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR

Gender
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Entry
Number

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92

Maisie
Isabella
Evelyn
Isla
Iris
Josie
Freya
Autumn
Ansel
Harry
Harry

First name

Betsy
Amelia
Frances
Amber

Ada
Harriet

Arina

Olivia
Phoebe

Ellie
Liv

Rosie
Sophie

Grace
Imogen

Lydia

Quinn Bluebell

Maisy

Thea

Myla

Violet

Iris
Harlie
Ava
Lyra
Josie
Annabel

Macy

Mollie

Giulia

Alivia

Daisy
Sophie

Florence

Elisha

Merrill
Ward
Bunce
McCann
McManus
Whatley
Warren
Attridge
Murray
Baynes
Dickenson

GLK Gymnastics

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

Southend Gymnastics

Southend Gymnastics

Southend Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

Afternoon Session — Level 10 & 9

Surname

Beard
Breen
Cotton
Bibby
Phillpotts
Wood
Thapa
Mace
York
Perry
Woolley
McCullum
Green
Simons
North
Knowles
Taylor
Warner
Brown
Chilton
Spruels
Leaver
Beer
Giddens
Clark
Willis
Ralph
Bakk
Bernard
Trani
Hasan
Bradley-Brophy
Loft
Carey
Philip

Club Name

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
GLK Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Jumpz Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
GLK Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Level

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
L10 BOYS
L10 BOYS
L10 BOYS

Age Group

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
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93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
41
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
114
109
110
111
112
113

Caitlin
Sophie
Ashleigh
India
Sophia
Cara
Layla
Lottie
Abbie
Lola
Zahra
Renai
Matilda
Olivia
Elodie
Abbey
Madison
Robyn
Judyta
Isobel
Jacob
Harry
Felix

Oram
Clements
Collingham
Nelberg
Maioriello
Gravett
Glenn
Mason
Barker
Wilkins
Patterson
Blossom
Davles
Murphy
Webb
Taylor
Joiner
Kenyon
Kucinska
Wyatt
Williams
Stables
Carey

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Jumpz Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Dreams Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
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2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2008-2009
2008-2009
L9 BOYS
L 9 BOYS
L9 BOYS
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Photography

We are pleased to announce that DE Photo has been appointed as the Official Photographers for our
event. This event, by its very nature, is in the public arena and may result in the recording and
publication of your image. If you do not wish your photo to be taken, please let a member of the DE
Photo team know. All DE Photo staff have been DBS checked and the company operates very strict
privacy and data protection policies and are fully compliant with the General Data Protection
Regulation (GDPR). Full copies of DE Photo’s GDPR documentation can be found at dephoto.biz/GDPR

PHOTOGRAPHY

DEphoto

Capturing Memories

DE Photo have been appointed

OFFICIAL PHOTOGRAPHERS
for this event

o W I DBS (formerly CRB) v
WZEU GDPR : ' )
NE5.-oh  CHECKED |/

* o, K : - .
X Disclosure and Barring Service

IF YOU DO NOT WISH YOUR PHOTO
TO BE TAKEN PLEASE LET A MEMBER
OF THE DE PHOTO TEAM KNOW

For details of our GDPR compliance documentation
visit www.dephoto.biz/gdpr
or ask for a leaflet at the DE Photo sales desk

Contact your local DE Photo branch:

Clive Carruthers
01908 503551 - 07723 575507
clive.c@dephoto.co.uk


http://dephoto.biz/GDPR
https://dephoto.biz/

Vendors

n NEO LEOTARDS n

NEOLEOTARDS.COM A'r’rendlng lGA compeﬁ’rions in 2022 NEOLEOTARDS.COM

Sleeveless
leotards, shorts
and scrunchies;
plus chalk, tape

and hand balm in
stock at IGA
competition
events.
Visit us in the

spectator area —

cards and mobile
phone payments
accepted.

Do you need a new club training or competition leotard?
We offer you a wide range of choice from our existing and
in stock range, or can create bespoke, individual and
unique training and competition leotards designed in
collaboration with you — get in touch for more information

and to start the design process!
Qa
WWW.NEOLEOTARDS.COM (@Neoleotards



http://www.neoleotards.com

Panel A — Floor

Panel B — Floor

37 Nylah

48 Isabella

49 Evelyn

50 Isla

51 Iris

55 Ansel

56 Harry

57 Harry
Panel A —Vault

2 Bexlea

3 Maddison

12 Beth

20 Ruby

21 Amelia

22 Guilianna

23 Isabelle
Panel B —Vault

31 Harper

32 Hollie

33 Kiera

34 Mille

35 Evie

36 Aliyah

46 Arabella

47 Maisie

Rotation 1

Gymnast

Alexander
Packer

Gymnast

Aldridge
Ward
Bunce
McCann
McManus
Murray
Baynes
Dickenson

Gymnast

Easey

Dennis

Dwelly

Lewis

Van Der Westhuizen
De Georgio
Essberger

Gymnast

Lishman
Young
Johnson
Turner
Honeyball
Shim
Bewley
Merrill

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss P s G .
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss P s G .

Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
GLK Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club

GLK Gymnastics

Gymfinity Kids

Gymfinity Kids

Gymfinity Kids
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy Ltd
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy Ltd

GLK Gymnastics

GLK Gymnastics

Age

2017
20147
2017
20147
2016 JNR
2006 JNE
2016 SNR
2016-SME

Age

2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
L10 Boys
L10 Boys

Age

2017
2017
2016 JNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR

Age

2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR

10



Panel A — Bars/H Bar

1
10
11
18
19

Violet
Emilie
Eleanor
Evie
Megan

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

28
29
30
42
43
44
45

Panel A —Beam/P Bars

8
9
15
16
17
26
27

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

38
39
40
52
53
54

Iris
Poppy
Grace
Isabella
Harvie
Elise
Isla

Aria
Ariya
Macie
Ariella
Isla
Ella
Amelia

Hannah
Aaliyah
Aliana
Josie
Freya
Autumn

Gymnast

Shaw
Barton
Mcwalters
Childs
Taylor

Gymnast

Wyatt
Gilmore-Duckworth
Westwell

Garden

Parkinson

Walker

Brown

Gymnast

Artemi
Olokodana
Butler

Ose
Thwaites
Suckling
Hyam

Gymnast

Hayes
Marcinova
Cundy
Whatley
Warren
Attridge

Club

Chorey Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Club

Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics

Club

Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics

Age

2047
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR

Age

2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR

Age

2017
2017
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR

Age

2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR

11



Panel A — Floor

8
9
15
16
17
26
27

Aria
Ariya
Macie
Ariella
Isla
Ella
Amelia

Panel B — Floor

38 Hannah

39 Aaliyah

40 Aliana

52 Josie

53 Freya

54 Autumn
Panel A —Vault

4 Charlotte

5 Rebecca

6 Grace

7 Halle

13 Andi

14 Julia

24 Grace

25 Jessica-Rose
Panel B — Vault

37 Nylah

48 Isabella

49 Evelyn

50 Isla

51 Iris

55 Ansel

56 Harry

57 Harry

Gymnast

Artemi
Olokodana
Butler

Ose
Thwaites
Suckling
Hyam

Gymnast

Hayes
Marcinova
Cundy
Whatley
Warren
Attridge

Gymnast

Ball
Breakspear
Atkinson
Mallia

Tam

Garz
Alesander
Packer

Gymnast

Aldridge
Ward
Bunce
McCann
McManus
Murray
Baynes
Dickenson

Rotation 2

Club

Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics

Club

Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics

Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss P s G ies LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

Age

2017
2017
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR

Age

2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR

Age

2017
2017
2017
2017
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016-5ME
2016 SNR

Age

2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
L10 Boys
L10 Boys

12



Panel A — Bars/H Bar

Bexlea
Maddison
Beth
Ruby
Amelia
Guilianna
Isabelle

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

31
32
33
34
35

36
46
47

Harper
Hollie
Kiera
Mille
Evie
Aliyah
Arebells
Maisie

Panel A —Beam/P Bars

1
10
11
18
19

Violet
Emilie
Eleanor
Evie
Megan

Panel B —Beam/P Bars

28
29
30
42
43
44
45

Iris
Poppy
Grace
Isabella
Harvie
Elise
Isla

Gymnast

Easey

Dennis

Bwelly

Lewis

Van Der Westhuizen
De Georgio
Essberger

Gymnast

Lishman
Young
Johnson
Turner
Honeyball
Shim
Bewdey
Merrill

Gymnast

Shaw
Barton
Mcwalters
Childs
Taylor

Gymnast

Wyatt
Gilmore-Duckworth
Westwell

Garden

Parkinson

Walker

Brown

Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
GLK-Gymnasties
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club

GLK Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy Ltd
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy Ltd
GLCGymnasties
GLCGymnastics

Club

Chorley-Gymnasties Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Age

2017
2017
20H63NR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR

Age

2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015505
2015 SNR

Age

2017
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR

Age

2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR

13



Panel A — Floor

1
10
11
18
19

Vielet
Emilie
Eleanor
Evie
Megan

Panel B — Floor

28 Iris

29 Poppy

30 Grace

42 Isabella

43 Harvie

44 Elise

45 Isla
Panel A—Vault

8 Aria

9 Ariya

15 Macie

16 Ariella

17 Isla

26 Ella

27 Amelia
Panel B — Vault

38 Hannah

39 Aaliyah

40 Aliana

52 Josie

53 Freya

54 Autumn

Gymnast

Shaw
Barton
Mcwalters
Childs
Taylor

Gymnast

Wyatt

Gilmore-Duckworth

Westwell
Garden
Parkinson
Walker
Brown

Gymnast

Artemi
Olokodana
Butler

Ose
Thwaites
Suckling
Hyam

Gymnast

Hayes
Marcinova
Cundy
Whatley
Warren
Attridge

Rotation 3

Club

Chorley-Gymnasties Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Club

Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics

Club

Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics

Age

2047
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR

Age

2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR

Age

2017
2017
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR

Age

2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR

14



Panel A — Bars/H Bar

4
5
6
Z
13
14
24
25

Rebecca
Grace

Pi

Grace
Jessica-Rose

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

LEshbh8EEN
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Panel A —Beam/P Bars

2
3
12
20
21
22
23

Bexlea
Maddison
Beth

Guilianna
Isabelle

Panel B —Beam/P Bars

31
32
33
34
35
36
46
47

Harper
Hollie
Kiera
Mille
Evie
Aliyah
Arabella
Maisie

Gymnast

2ell
Breakspear
Atkinson
Meallia
Fema

Garz
Alexander
Packer

Gymnast

Gymnast

Easey

Dennis

Dwelly

Lewis

Van Der Westhuizen
De Georgio
Essberger

Gymnast

Lishman
Young
Johnson
Turner
Honeyball
Shim
Bewley
Merrill

Club

Miss P s G ics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss P s G ies LTD
Miss P G ics LTD
Miss P s G ies LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Miss P e G ics LTD

Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
GLK Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club

GLK Gymnastics

Gymfinity Kids

Gymfinity Kids

Gymfinity Kids
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy Ltd
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy Ltd

GLK Gymnastics

GLK Gymnastics

Age

2017

2017

2047
Z0L6-INE
20L6INE
2016 SNR
2016 SNR

Age

L10 Boys
L0 Bays

Age

2017
2017
2016 JNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR

Age

2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR

15



Panel A — Floor

2
3
12
20
21
22
23

Bexlea
Maddison
Beth
Ruby
Amelia
Guilianna
Isabelle

Panel B — Floor

31
32
33
34
35
36
46
47

Harper
Hollie
Kiera
Mille
Evie
Aliyah
Arabella
Maisie

Panel A —Vault

1
10
11
18
19

Yielet
Emilie
Eleanor
Evie
Megan

Panel B — Vault

28
29
30
42
43
44
45

Iris
Poppy
Grace
Isabella
Harvie
Elise
Isla

Rotation 4

Gymnast

Easey

Dennis

Dwelly

Lewis

Van Der Westhuizen
De Georgio
Essberger

Gymnast

Lishman
Young
Johnson
Turner
Honeyball
Shim
Bewley
Merrill

Gymnast

Shew
Barton
Mcwalters
Childs
Taylor

Gymnast

Wyatt
Gilmore-Duckworth
Westwell

Garden

Parkinson

Walker

Brown

Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
GLK Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club

GLK Gymnastics

Gymfinity Kids

Gymfinity Kids

Gymfinity Kids
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy Ltd
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy Ltd

GLK Gymnastics

GLK Gymnastics

Club

ChedeyGymnasiissClul
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Age

2017
2017
2016 JNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR

Age

2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR

Age

2017
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR

Age

2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR

16



Panel A — Bars/H Bar

8 Aria

9 Ariya
15 Macie
16 Ariella
17 Isla

26 Ella
27 Amelia

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

38 Hannah
39 Aaliyah
40 Aliana
52 Josie
53 Freya
54 Autumn

Panel A—Beam/P Bars

4 Charlotte

5 Rebecca

6 Grace

7 Halle

13 Andi

14 Julia

24 Grace

25 Jessica-Rose

Panel B —Beam/P Bars

37 Abplerh
48 fegbells
40 Evelmn
50 Isla

51 ris

55 Ansel
56 Harry
57 Harry

Gymnast

Artemi
Olokodana
Butler

Ose
Thwaites
Suckling
Hyam

Gymnast

Hayes
Marcinova
Cundy
Whatley
Warren
Attridge

Gymnast

Ball
Breakspear
Atkinson
Mallia

Tam

Garz
Alexander
Packer

Gymnast

Wezel

MeCann
MMeblenus
Murray
Baynes
Dickenson

Club

Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics

Club

Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics

Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

* END OF MORNING SESSION *

Age

2017
2017
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR

Age

2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 JNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR
2015 SNR

Age

2017
2017
2017
2017
2016 JNR
2016 JNR
2016 SNR
2016 SNR

Age

2045 JNE

2015 SR
2015 SNE
2015 SNR
L10 Boys
L10 Boys

17



Panel A — Floor

62
74
75
76
85
86
87
88
90

Ada

Quinn Bluebell
Maisy

Thea

Macy

Mollie

Giulia

Alivia

Sophie

Panel B — Floor

95 Ashleigh

96 India

97 Sophia

98 Cara

105 Olivia
Panel A —Vault

58 Betsy

71 Grace

72 Imogen

73 Lydia

82 Lyra

83 Josie

84 Annabel
Panel B — Vault

91 Florence

92 Elisha

93 Caitlin

101 Lola

102 Zahra

103 Renai

104 Matilda

108 Madison

109 Judyta

110 Isabel

Gymnast

Phillpotts
Taylor
Warner
Brown
Bakk
Bernard
Trani
Hasan
Loft

Gymnast

Collingham
Nelberg
Maioriello
Gravett
Murphy

Gymnast

Beard
Simons
North
Knowles
Clark
Willis
Ralph

Gymnast

Earey
Philip
Oram
Wilkins
Patterson
Blossom
Davles
Joiner
Kucinska

WAAara:

Rotation 5

Club

FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics

FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics

FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics

Club

Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

i % District G e Clut

Club

B; 2 DistrictG i Clul
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

B; % District G ie Clut

Age

2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Age

2011
2011
2011
2011
2013-2011

Age

2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

Age

2071

2011

2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2008-2009
2002-2002

18



Panel A — Bars/H Bar

59
66
67
68
69
70
79
80
81

Amelia
Phoebe
Ellie

Liv
Rosie
Sophie
Iris
Harlie
Ava

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

94
100
111
112
113

Panel A —Beam/P Bars

60
61
63
64
65
77
78
89

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

99
106
107
114

41

Sophie
Lottie
Jacob
Harry
Felie

Frances
Amber
Harriet
Arina
Olivia
Myla
Violet
Daisy

Layla

Elodie
Abbey
Robyn
Abbie

Gymnast

Breen
York
Perry
Woolley
McCullum
Green
Leaver
Beer
Giddens

Gymnast

Clements
Mason
Williams
Stables

Cerey

Gymnast

Cotton

Bibby

Wood

Thapa

Mace

Chilton

Spruels
Bradley-Brophy

Gymnast

Glenn
Webb
Taylor
Kenyon
Barker

Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club
Jumpz Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics

Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club
Jumpz Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Bi 2 DistrictG ie Cluk

Club

Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics

Club

Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Age

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

Age

2011
2016-2014
L9 Boys
L9 Boys
LO-Boys

Age

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012

Age

2016-2014
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2016 - 2014

19



Panel A — Floor

60 Frances
61 Amber
63 Harriet
64 Arina
65 Olivia
77 Myla
78 Violet
89 Daisy

Panel B — Floor

99 Layla
106 Elodie
107 Abbey
114 Robyn
41 Abbie

Panel A —Vault

62 Ada

74 Quinn Bluebell
75 Maisy

76 Thea

85 Macy

86 Mollie

87 Giulia

88 Alivia

90 Sophie

Panel B — Vault

95 Ashleigh
96 India

97 Sophia
98 Cara
105 Olivia

Gymnast

Cotton

Bibby

Wood

Thapa

Mace

Chilton

Spruels
Bradley-Brophy

Gymnast

Glenn
Webb
Taylor
Kenyon
Barker

Gymnast

Phillpotts
Taylor
Warner
Brown
Bakk
Bernard
Trani
Hasan
Loft

Gymnast

Collingham
Nelberg
Maioriello
Gravett
Murphy

Rotation 6

Club

Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics

Club

Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club

FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics

FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics

FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics

Club

Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics

Age

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012

Age

2016-2014
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2016 - 2014

Age

2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Age

2011
2011
2011
2011
2013-2011

20



Panel A — Bars/H Bar

58
71
72
73
82
83
&4

Betsy
Grace
Imogen
Lydia
Lyra
Josie
Annabel

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

91

92

93
101
102
103
104
108
109
110

Panel A—Beam/P Bars

59
66
67
68
69
70
79
80
81

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

94
100
111
112
113

Florence
Elisha
Caitlin
Lola
Zahra
Renai
Matilda
Madison
Judyta
Isabel

Amelia
Phoebe
Ellie

Liv
Rosie
Sophie
Iris
Harlie
Ava

Sophie
Lottie
Jacob
Harry
Felix

Gymnast

Beard
Simons
North
Knowles
Clark
Willis
Ralph

Gymnast

Carey
Philip
Oram
Wilkins
Patterson
Blossom
Davles
Joiner
Kucinska

e acaad

Gymnast

Breen
York
Perry
Woolley
McCullum
Green
Leaver
Beer
Giddens

Gymnast

Clements
Mason
Williams
Stables
Carey

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

i % District G e Clul

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

B; % District G e Clust

Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club
Jumpz Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics

Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club
Jumpz Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Age

2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

Age

2011

2011

2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2008-2009
2008-2009

Age

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

Age

2011
2016-2014
L9 Boys
L9 Boys
L9 Boys

21



Panel A — Floor

59
66
67
68
69
70
79
80
81

Amelia
Phoebe
Ellie

Liv
Rosie
Sophie
Iris
Harlie
Ava

Panel B — Floor

94
100
111
112
L2

Sophie
Lottie
Jacob
Harry
Felix

Panel A —Vault

60
61
63
64
65
77
78
89

Frances
Amber
Harriet
Arina
Olivia
Myla
Violet
Daisy

Panel B — Vault

99
106
107
114

41

Layla
Elodie
Abbey
Robyn
Abbie

Gymnast

Breen
York
Perry
Woolley
McCullum
Green
Leaver
Beer
Giddens

Gymnast

Clements
Mason
Williams
Stables

Carey

Gymnast

Cotton

Bibby

Wood

Thapa

Mace

Chilton

Spruels
Bradley-Brophy

Gymnast

Glenn
Webb
Taylor
Kenyon
Barker

Rotation 7

Club Age
Chorley Gymnastics Club 2014
Jumpz Gymnastics 2014
Southend Gymnastics 2014
Southend Gymnastics 2014
Southend Gymnastics 2014
Southend Gymnastics 2014
Southend Gymnastics 2013
Southend Gymnastics 2013
Southend Gymnastics 2013
Club Age
Chorley Gymnastics Club 2011
Jumpz Gymnastics 2016-2014
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club L9 Boys
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club L9 Boys
B; 2 District-G icClulk 198
Club Age
Flic Flac Gymnastics 2014
Flic Flac Gymnastics 2014
GLK Gymnastics 2014
Gymfinity Kids 2014
Gymfinity Kids 2014
GLK Gymnastics 2013
GLK Gymnastics 2013
GLK Gymnastics 2012
Club Age
Flic Flac Gymnastics 2016-2014
Flic Flac Gymnastics 2013-2011
Flic Flac Gymnastics 2013-2011
Flic Flac Gymnastics 2013-2011
Flic Flac Gymnastics 2016 - 2014

22



Panel A — Bars/H Bar

62
74
75
76
85
86
87

88
90

Ada
Quinn-Bluebell
Maisy

Thea

Macy

Mollie

Giulia

Alivia

Sophie

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

95
96
97
98
105

Ashleigh
India
Sophia
Cara
Olivia

Panel A —Beam/P Bars

58
71
72
73
82
83
84

Betsy
Grace
Imogen
Lydia
Lyra
Josie
Annabel

Panel B —Beam/P Bars

91

92

93

101
102
103
104
108
109
110

Florence
Elisha
Caitlin
Lola
Zahra
Renai
Matilda
Madison
Judyta
Isobel

Gymnast

Phillpotts
Teydor
Werner
Brown
Bakk
Bernard
Frani
Hasan

Loft

Gymnast

Collingham
Nelberg
Maioriello
Gravett
Murphy

Gymnast

Beard
Simons
North
Knowles
Clark
Willis
Ralph

Gymnast

Carey
Philip
Oram
Wilkins
Patterson
Blossom
Davles
Joiner
Kucinska
Wyatt

Club

FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dregums-Gymmneastics
Brearns-Gymneasties

FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
Brearns-Gymneasties

FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Brearns-Gymneasties

Club

Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Age

2014

2013
2012
2012

2012

Age

2011
2011
2011
2011
2013-2011

Age

2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012

Age

2011

2011

2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2008-2009
2008-2009

23



Panel A — Floor

58
71
72
73
82
83
84

Betsy
Grace
Imogen
Lydia
Lyra
Josie
Annabel

Panel B — Floor

91

92

93
101
102
103
104
108
£09
110

Florence
Elisha
Caitlin
Lola
Zahra
Renai
Matilda
Madison

Judyta

Isobel

Panel A —Vault

59
66
67
68
69
70
79
80
81

Amelia
Phoebe
Ellie

Liv
Rosie
Sophie
Iris
Harlie
Ava

Panel B — Vault

94
100
111
112
113

Sophie
Lottie
Jacob
Harry
Felix

Gymnast

Beard
Simons
North
Knowles
Clark
Willis
Ralph

Gymnast

Carey
Philip
Oram
Wilkins
Patterson
Blossom
Davles
Joiner
Kucinske
Wyatt

Gymnast

Breen
York
Perry
Woolley
McCullum
Green
Leaver
Beer
Giddens

Gymnast

Clements
Mason
Williams
Stables
Carey

Rotation 8

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

B; % District-G i Clul
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club
Jumpz Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics

Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club
Jumpz Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Age

2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012

Age

2011

2011

2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2008-2008
2008-2009

Age

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

Age

2011
2016-2014
L9 Boys
L9 Boys
L9 Boys

24



Panel A — Bars/H Bar

60 Frances
61 Amber
63 Harriet
64 Arina
65 Olivia
ad Myla
78 Yielet
89 Deisy

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

99 Layla
106 Elodie
107 Abbey
114 Robyn

41 Abbie

Panel A—Beam/P Bars

62 Ada

74 Quinn Bluebell
75 Maisy

76 Thea

85 Macy

86 Mollie

87 Giulia

88 Alivia

90 Sophie

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

95 Ashleigh
96 India

97 Sophia
98 Cara
105 Olivia

Gymnast

Cotton

Bibby

Wood

Thapa

Mace

Chilton

Spruels
Bradley-Brophy

Gymnast

Glenn
Webb
Taylor
Kenyon
Barker

Gymnast

Phillpotts
Taylor
Warner
Brown
Bakk
Bernard
Trani
Hasan
Loft

Gymnast

Collingham
Nelberg
Maioriello
Gravett
Murphy

Club

Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
GLIC Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLIC Gymnastics

Club

Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club

FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics

FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics

FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics

Club

Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Dreams Gymnastics

Age

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Age

2016-2014
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2016 - 2014

Age

2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Age

2011
2011
2011
2011
2013-2011

25



Judges

Morning Session

Competition Officials

Floor Vault Bars Beam
Head Judge Alex Burden ‘ Malcom Bridges ‘ Chris Adams ‘ Sarah Wright
Panel A Alex Burden Lara Collins Frances Smoker Chris Burden
Panel B Carol Whiteley Malcolm Bridges Chris Adams Sarah Wright
Afternoon Session
Floor Vault Bars Beam
Head Judge ‘
Panel A Alex Burden Lara Collins Frances Smoker Chris Burden
Panel B Chloe Lloyd Malcolm Bridges Chris Adams Sarah Wright
Volunteers

Morning (Arrival by 7:30am)
Jon Childs — Bicester & District
Glyn Jones — Bicester & District
Ruby Trampeanu - Southend

Afternoon (est. finish time 9pm)
Amelia Bernard — Dreams

Lydia Baber-Day — Funflix

Glyn Jones — Bicester & District

26




Kingston Gymnastics Seating Plan
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